VI.

KING COUNTY

GROWTH MANAGEMENT PLANNING COUNCIL

Wednesday, May 25, 2016
4:00 - 6:00 PM

Puget Sound Regional Council Board Room
1011 Western Ave, Suite 500
Seattle, WA 98104

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
King County Executive Dow Constantine, Chair GMPC

Action Item: Approval of Minutes from

March 30, 2016

Public Comment

Discussion: Introductory Briefing on Recommended
and Potential Urban Growth Area Map Amendments

Related to the 2016 King County Comprehensive
Plan Update

Other Business

Adjourn

Next meeting: Wednesday, July 27 2016, 4:00-6:00 p.m.
Major Topic: Consideration of proposed UGA changes in the 2016 King County
Comprehensive Plan Update

Staff reports and meeting materials for all agenda items are on the King County web site:
. http://www.kingcounty.gov/depts/executive/psb/regional-planning/Growth-Management/GMPC/MeetingInfo.aspx

4:00 pm

4:10 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm



http://www.kingcounty.gov/depts/executive/psb/regional-planning/Growth-Management/GMPC/MeetingInfo.aspx

	Wednesday, May 25, 2016
	Puget Sound Regional Council Board Room
	A G E N D A


