## KING COUNTY GROWTH MANAGEMENT PLANNING COUNCIL

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 4:00 – 6:00 PM

## Puget Sound Regional Council Board Room 1011 Western Ave, Suite 500 Seattle, WA 98104

## AGENDA

l.	Welcome and Introductions King County Executive Dow Constantine, Chair GMPC	4:00 pm
II.	Action Item: Approval of Minutes from March 30, 2016	4:10 pm
III.	Public Comment	4:15 pm
IV.	Discussion: Introductory Briefing on Recommended and Potential Urban Growth Area Map Amendments Related to the 2016 King County Comprehensive Plan Update	4:30 pm
٧.	Other Business	5:45 pm
VI.	Adjourn	6:00 pm

Next meeting: Wednesday, July 27 2016, 4:00-6:00 p.m.

Major Topic: Consideration of proposed UGA changes in the 2016 King County

Comprehensive Plan Update